126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 25
Features
STYS-PBL is a new addition to our
standard STYS series. The STYS-PBL
compliments the perforated version in
todays modern applications. STYS-PBL
is the ideal luminaire for any installation
where high performance and

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
SOC = Sensor Option
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
9" (228.6mm)
2 5/8"
(66.67mm)
26 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
0°
45°
90°270°
315°
135°
180°
225°
N
ew
P
roducts
S
T
Y
S
-P
B
L
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 803 803 803 803 803
10 713 693 739 758 748
20 612 709 695 695 696
30 573 609 603 680 632
40 498 499 540 552 601
50 347 407 497 591 640
60 115 197 288 324 351
70 19.3 52.2 71.1 79.1 84.9
80 8.52 26.9 28.0 25.7 22.0
90 4.32 13.1 12.0 13.6 12.2
100 95.3 216 289 277 290
110 206 361 491 568 577
120 310 498 655 725 749
130 428 593 760 879 902
140 536 646 810 928 1000
150 626 674 782 874 915
160 682 725 755 845 862
170 720 743 776 784 793
180 686 686 686 686 686
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 94 94 94 94 85 85 85 85 68 68 68 53 53 53 39 39 39 32
1 86 82 79 76 78 75 72 69 60 58 57 47 46 45 35 34 34 28
2 78 72 67 63 71 66 61 57 53 50 4 42 40 38 31 30 29 24
3 72 64 57 52 65 58 52 48 47 43 40 37 34 32 28 26 25 20
4 65 56 49 44 59 51 45 41 42 37 34 33 30 28 25 23 21 18
5 60 50 43 38 54 46 39 35 37 33 29 29 26 24 22 20 18 15
6 55 45 38 32 50 41 35 30 33 29 25 26 23 21 20 18 16 13
7 51 40 33 28 46 37 31 26 30 25 22 24 21 18 18 16 14 12
8 47 36 29 25 42 33 27 23 27 23 20 22 18 16 17 14 13 10
9 44 33 26 22 39 30 24 20 25 20 17 20 17 14 15 13 11 9